(Re	equestor's Name)	,
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
()	·	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
· (B)	isiness Entity Nam	0)
(Bu	isiness Entity Mam	е) .
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200091520992



03/08/07--01015--001 **25.00

07 MAR -8 PM 2: 56

COVER LETTER

TŎ:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	•
SUBJE	CT. MANDELL & MARCIANO H	HOLDINGS, LLC
SOBJE		Limited Liability Company)
The en	closed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matt	er to the following:
	4	
	MARCO MARCIÀN	10
		(Name of Person)
	MARCIANO HOLDIN	IGS, LLC
		(Firm/Company)
	12864 BISCAYNE E	BLVD SUITE 157
		(Address)
	NORTH MIAMI BE	ACH FL 33181
		y/State and Zip Code)
		•
For furt	her information concerning this matter, please	call:
	DANA M. KAUFMAN	at (305) 652-4255
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
		1 :
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:	√ ′
\$25.0	00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	· ·	general control of the control of th
ų,	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following: ARTICLE 1 SHALL BE DELETED IN ITS ENTIRETY AND REPLACED WITH THE FOLLOWING: THE NAME OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IS: MARCIANO HOLDINGS, LLC. Dated MARCH 5 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member MARCO MARCIANO	FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 3/28/2005 and assigned document number 3/28/2005		
Dated MARCH 5 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member MARCO MARCIANO	SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
Dated MARCH 5 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member MARCO MARCIANO		ARTICLE 1 SHALL BE DELETED IN ITS ENTIRETY AND REPLACED WITH THE FOLLOWIN		
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member MARCO MARCIANO		THE NAME OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IS: MARCIANO HOLDINGS, LLC.		
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member MARCO MARCIANO				
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member MARCO MARCIANO				
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member MARCO MARCIANO				
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member MARCO MARCIANO				
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member MARCO MARCIANO				
MARCO MARCIANO	Dated MA	ARCH 5 2007		
MARCO MARCIANO		N Amsh		
		MARCO MARCIANO Typed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fee: \$25.00

07 MAR -8 PM 2: 56